Multiple Campuses

Events with Resources
From Friday, March 23, 2018 - Monday, April 30, 2018

Date Event Start End
Friday, March 30, 2018

fcobkids Friday Work Group 9:30 AM 3:30 PM

Saturday, March 31, 2018
SSSGB 10:00 AM 11:45 PM

Sunday, April 1, 2018

Reserved 7:00 AM 1:00 PM
Easter Sunrise Service 6:30 AM 7:30 AM
Easter Breakfast 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
Sunday Morning Pickup 7:45 AM 2:00 PM
fcobkids 8:00 AM 1:00 PM
Youth Gathering room 8:15 AM 12:15 PM
8:15 Worship 8:15 AM 9:15 AM
PS 0 Watermelon Patch 8:15 8:15 AM 9:45 AM
BYDANHO g.group gathering 9:45 AM 10:45 AM
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Rooms

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 205

Room 210/Chapel

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 116

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 216 / Nursery

Room 214



9:45 Worship

fcobstudents - 6th grade g.group

DF SMBS - Adult 2 (Deb)

G-Group Pathfinders

Deaf Youth Sunday School

G-Group

fcobstudents - 11th-12th grade g.group

Gemeninde group Bridgebuilders

G-Group Friendship

fcobstudents - 9th-10th grade g.group

G-Group Seekers

DF SMBS 9:45 CHILDREN ELEMENTARY

fcobstudents - 7th-8th grade g.group

11:15 Worship

Multiple Campuses

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM
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10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 115

Room 133 / MPR

Room 108

Room 125

Room 117

Room 112

Room 107

Room 207

Room 113

Room 109

Room 213

Room 114

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony



ABF g.group Gathering

The Basement

Deaf Worship

Orchestra Practice

DF Men's Bible Study

FCOBstudents - Sunday Nights

Men's Bible Study

Multiple Campuses

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 PM
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12:15PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

Room 214

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

Room 139 / Choir Room

Room 224

Lobby

Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106

Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 112

Room 113

Room 114

Room 115

Room 116

Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel

Room 213

Room 217

Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

Room 133A
Room 214



Monday, April 2, 2018
Womens Bible Study

Red Cross Blood Drive

Women's Bible Study (Moss)

Men's Monday Night Bible Study

The Village

Tuesday, April 3, 2018

Ladies Guild Workday

Food Pantry Assistance

Tuesday Bible Study

Women's Bible Study

Lerry/Randy Wkly Mtg.

Weekly Staff Meeting

Rainbow Belles

DF Praise Team

Multiple Campuses

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
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12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

Room 207

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room 103 / Media Center

Room 103 / Media Center

Room 106

Room 128 / The Landing

Multipurpose Room Lobby Are

Room 103 / Media Center

Room 207

Room 205

Room 207

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 209/Chapel



BSA-ATD Leadership Meeting

Women's Bible Study

LW - Practice

Catoctone's Practice

Wednesday, April 4, 2018
MOPS

COBLC Chapel Time

Staff Operations Team Mtg.

Saints Alive Steering Committee

Handbell Practice

R. White g.group

Ladies Vocal Group Rehearsal/ Janet Shoen 7:00 PM

Multiple Campuses

6:30 PM 9:30 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 10:00 PM
9:00 AM 11:30 AM
9:00 AM 2:00 PM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:30 AM 12:00 PM
5:30 PM 8:30 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM
9:00 PM
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Room 107
Room 114
Room 125

Room 103 / Media Center

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 139 / Choir Room

Room 103 / Media Center
Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 125

Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A

Room 216 / Nursery

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 224

Room 207

Room 210 / Sanctuary

Room 107

Room 139 / Choir Room



Multiple Campuses

Women's Reading Group 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 224
Deb Myers Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 205
Congregational Gathering 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room/135 Kitchen

Deaf Fellowship Women's Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel

Thursday, April 5, 2018

Rosehill Garden Club 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Deaf Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 207
Adoration Practice 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
DFST Monthly Meeting 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 217
Room 224
DF Praise Team 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel
Common Ground 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 108
Congregational Gathering 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room/135 Kitchen

Friday, April 6, 2018
Global Missions Conference 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106
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Multiple Campuses

Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 112

Room 113

Room 114

Room 115

Room 116

Room 117

Room 125

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room 139 / Choir Room
Room 205

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel
Room 210 / Sanctuary
Room 214

Room 216 / Nursery
Room 224
Room/135 Kitchen
Sanctuary Balcony

Round Table (High School Ministry) 12:00 AM 11:59 PM -

fcobkids Friday Work Group 9:30 AM 3:30 PM Room 128 / The Landing

Saturday, April 7, 2018
Global Missions Conference 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106
Room 107
Room 108
Room 109
Room 112
Room 113
Room 114
Room 115
Room 116
Room 117
Room 125
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Round Table (High School Ministry)

Interpreting The Bible

Sunday, April 8, 2018
Round Table (High School Ministry)

Reserved

Sunday Morning Pickup

fcobkids

8:15 Worship

Youth Gathering room

PS 0 Watermelon Patch 8:15

Multiple Campuses

12:00 AM

8:30 AM

12:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:15 AM

8:15 AM
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11:59 PM

3:30 PM

11:59 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

9:45 AM

Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A

Room 139 / Choir Room
Room 205

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel
Room 210 / Sanctuary
Room 216 / Nursery
Room 224

Room/135 Kitchen
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 214

Room 205

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 116

Room 216 / Nursery



Multiple Campuses

fcobstudents - 6th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 115
G-Group Seekers 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 109
Gemeninde group Bridgebuilders 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 107
G-Group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 117

fcobstudents - 11th-12th grade g.group  9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 112

BYDANHO g.group gathering 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 214
DF SMBS - Adult 2 (Deb) 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 133 / MPR
Deaf Youth Sunday School 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 125

fcobstudents - 9th-10th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 113

9:45 Worship 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

fcobstudents - 7th-8th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 114
G-Group Pathfinders 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 108
G-Group Friendship 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 207

DF SMBS 9:45 CHILDREN ELEMENTARY 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 213
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Multiple Campuses

11:15 Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

ABF g.group Gathering 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 214

Deaf Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

The Basement 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A
Orchestra Practice 12:15 PM 1:30 PM Room 139 / Choir Room
Congregational Gathering 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A

Room/135 Kitchen

ASL Night of Worship 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

DF Men's Bible Study 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Room 224

FCOBstudents - Sunday Nights 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lobby
Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Room 103 / Media Center
Room 107
Room 108
Room 109
Room 112
Room 113
Room 114
Room 115
Room 116
Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR
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Multiple Campuses

Room 213
Room 217
Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

Monday, April 9, 2018
Mission Of Mercy 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room 139 / Choir Room

Womens Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 207
Women's Bible Study (Moss) 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Congregational Gathering 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A

Room/135 Kitchen

Men's Monday Night Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center

Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Food Pantry Assistance 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Ladies Guild Workday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Room 128 / The Landing
Tuesday Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Katherine In-office 9:30 AM 5:00 PM Room 224

Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 207

Weekly Staff Meeting 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Room 207
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Fellowship Commission Mtg

Gentle Voice Rehearsal

Women's Bible Study

BSA-ATD Leadership Meeting

LW - Practice

Deaf Fellowship Steering Team Meeting

Agape Prayer Meeting

Leadership Team Meeting

Catoctone's Practice

Wednesday, April 11, 2018
VBS Planning Meeting

COBLC Chapel Time

Mops Bible Study

Handbell Practice

Multiple Campuses

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM
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7:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:30 AM

8:30 PM

Room 205

Room 106

Room 103 / Media Center

Room 107
Room 114
Room 125

Room 210 / Sanctuary

Room 209/Chapel

Room 108

Room 207

Room 139 / Choir Room

Room 103 / Media Center
Room 209/Chapel

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 106
Room 125
Room 207

Room 210 / Sanctuary



R. White g.group

6:30 PM

Ladies Vocal Group Rehearsal/ Janet Shoen 7:00 PM

Deb Myers Bible Study

Deaf Fellowship Women's Bible Study

Women's Reading Group

Thursday, April 12, 2018

COBLC School Pictures

Deaf Women's Bible Study

COBLC Staff Meeting

C & P Telephone

DF Praise Team

Common Ground

Friday, April 13, 2018
Congregational Forum Exhibits

COBLC School Pictures

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:15PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM
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Multiple Campuses

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:59 PM

3:00 PM

Room 107

Room 139 / Choir Room

Room 205

Room 209/Chapel

Room 224

Room 210 / Sanctuary

Room 207

Room 207

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 209/Chapel

Room 108

Tablel in Upper Hallway

Room 210 / Sanctuary



fcobkids Friday Work Group

COBLC Sock Hop

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Congregational Forum Exhibits

Car Show

FCOB101 New Members Class

Congregational Gathering

Jack Masser

Sunday, April 15, 2018

Congregational Forum Exhibits

Reserved

Sunday Morning Pickup

fcobkids

Youth Gathering room

Multiple Campuses

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

12:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM
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3:30 PM

8:00 PM

11:59 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

11:30 AM

7:30 PM

11:59 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:15 PM

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Tablel in Upper Hallway

Church Parking Lot

Room 205

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Tablel in Upper Hallway

Room 205

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 116



8:15 Worship

PS 0 Watermelon Patch 8:15

Gemeninde group Bridgebuilders

G-Group Pathfinders

G-Group Seekers

DF SMBS 9:45 CHILDREN ELEMENTARY

G-Group Friendship

G-Group

9:45 Worship

fcobstudents - 11th-12th grade g.group

fcobstudents - 9th-10th grade g.group

fcobstudents - 7th-8th grade g.group

Deaf Youth Sunday School

BYDANHO g.group gathering

Multiple Campuses

8:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM
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9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 216 / Nursery

Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 213

Room 207

Room 117

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 112

Room 113

Room 114

Room 125

Room 214



Multiple Campuses

fcobstudents - 6th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 115
DF SMBS - Adult 2 (Deb) 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 133 / MPR
11:15 Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary

Sanctuary Balcony

ABF g.group Gathering 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 214

Deaf Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

The Basement 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Orchestra Practice 12:15 PM 1:30 PM Room 139 / Choir Room
Love Peru Team Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM Room 207
DF Luncheon 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room/135 Kitchen

DF Men's Bible Study 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Room 224

FCOBstudents - Sunday Nights 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lobby

Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106

Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 112

Room 113
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Multiple Campuses

Room 114

Room 115

Room 116

Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel

Room 213

Room 217

Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

Men's Bible Study 8:30 PM 10:00 PM Room 133A
Room 214

Monday, April 16, 2018

Congregational Forum Exhibits 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Tablel in Upper Hallway
Chicken Canning Project 6:00 AM 8:00 PM -

Womens Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 207

Women's Bible Study (Moss) 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Men's Monday Night Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
The Village 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 106

Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Congregational Forum Exhibits 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Tablel in Upper Hallway
Food Pantry Assistance 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Ladies Guild Workday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Room 128 / The Landing
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Multiple Campuses

Tuesday Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 207
DF Praise Team 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel
Women's Bible Study 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Room 103 / Media Center
LW - Practice 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Discipleship Commission 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Room 106
BSA-ATD Leadership Meeting 6:30 PM 9:30 PM Room 107

Room 114

Room 125
Congregational Forum 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Room 133 / MPR
Ministry Commission 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Room 214
Catoctone's Practice 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Room 139 / Choir Room
HIV Ministry Meeting 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 224

Wednesday, April 18, 2018
MOPS 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Room 103 / Media Center
Room 107
Room 108
Room 109
Room 125
Room 128 / The Landing
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Multiple Campuses

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room 216 / Nursery

COBLC Chapel Time 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Handbell Practice 5:30 PM 8:30 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
R. White g.group 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Room 107
Deb Myers Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 205
Women's Reading Group 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 224

Deaf Fellowship Women's Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel

Ladies Vocal Group Rehearsal/ Janet Shoen 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 139 / Choir Room

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Deaf Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 207

Adoration Practice 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
DF Praise Team 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel
Common Ground 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 108

Friday, April 20, 2018
Ladies Tea Setup 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
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fcobkids Friday Work Group

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Ladies Tea

Interpreting The Bible

Sunday, April 22, 2018

Reserved

Sunday Morning Pickup

fcobkids

Youth Gathering room

8:15 Worship

PS 0 Watermelon Patch 8:15

G-Group Seekers

DF SMBS - Adult 2 (Deb)

BYDANHO g.group gathering

Multiple Campuses

9:30 AM 3:30 PM

12:00 AM 11:59 PM

8:30 AM 3:30 PM

7:00 AM 1:00 PM

7:45 AM 2:00 PM

8:00 AM 1:00 PM

8:15 AM 12:15 PM

8:15 AM 9:15 AM

8:15 AM 9:45 AM

9:45 AM 10:45 AM

9:45 AM 10:45 AM

9:45 AM 10:45 AM
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Room/135 Kitchen

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 214

Room 205

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 116

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 216 / Nursery

Room 109

Room 133 / MPR

Room 214



Multiple Campuses

fcobstudents - 9th-10th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 113

G-Group Pathfinders 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 108

9:45 Worship 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

fcobstudents - 11th-12th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 112

fcobstudents - 7th-8th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 114
Deaf Youth Sunday School 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 125
G-Group Friendship 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 207
G-Group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 117
fcobstudents - 6th grade g.group 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 115

DF SMBS 9:45 CHILDREN ELEMENTARY 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 213

Gemeninde group Bridgebuilders 9:45 AM 10:45 AM Room 107

ABF g.group Gathering 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 214

The Basement 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

11:15 Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary

Sanctuary Balcony
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Multiple Campuses

Deaf Worship 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

Orchestra Practice 12:15 PM 1:30 PM Room 139 / Choir Room
DF Deacon Meeting 12:45 PM 2:15 PM Room 213
Deaf DIY Workshop #13 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Room 133 / MPR

Room 133A

Room 209/Chapel
Room/135 Kitchen

DF Men's Bible Study 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Room 224

FCOBstudents - Sunday Nights 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lobby
Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106
Room 107
Room 108
Room 109
Room 112
Room 113
Room 114
Room 115
Room 116
Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR
Room 207
Room 209/Chapel
Room 213
Room 217
Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

Monday, April 23, 2018
Mission Of Mercy 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Room 128 / The Landing
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Multiple Campuses

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A
Room 139 / Choir Room

Womens Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 207
Women's Bible Study (Moss) 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Men's Monday Night Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center

Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Ladies Guild Workday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Room 128 / The Landing
Food Pantry Assistance 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Tuesday Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Room 207
Weekly Staff Meeting 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Room 207
Worship Commission Mtg. 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Room 214
Gentle Voice Rehearsal 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 106
Women's Bible Study 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Room 103 / Media Center
BSA-ATD Leadership Meeting 6:30 PM 9:30 PM Room 107

Room 114

Room 125
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Multiple Campuses

LW - Practice 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Agape Prayer Meeting 6:45 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel
Catoctone's Practice 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Room 139 / Choir Room
Stephen Ministry Meeting 7:00 PM 9:30 PM Room 224

Wednesday, April 25, 2018
Mops Bible Study 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Room 106
Room 125
Room 207
Room 216 / Nursery

COBLC Chapel Time 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Handbell Practice 5:30 PM 8:30 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary

R. White g.group 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Room 107

Deaf Fellowship Women's Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 209/Chapel

Ladies Vocal Group Rehearsal/ Janet S 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 139 / Choir Room

Women's Reading Group 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 224

Deb Myers Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 205

Thursday, April 26, 2018
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Multiple Campuses

Deaf Women's Bible Study 10:00 AM
Saints Alive Luncheon 11:30 AM
DF Praise Team 6:00 PM
Common Ground 7:00 PM

Friday, April 27, 2018
fcobstudents Lock-In 12:00 AM

fcobkids Friday Work Group 9:30 AM

Saturday, April 28, 2018
fcobkids Spring Cleaning 9:00 AM

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Reserved 7:00 AM

Sunday Morning Pickup 7:45 AM
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12:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:59 PM

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Room 207

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room 209/Chapel

Room 108

Room 103 / Media Center
Room 133 / MPR

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Room/135 Kitchen

Room 128 / The Landing

Church Parking Lot

Lobby

Room 128 / The Landing
Room 133 / MPR

Room 209/Chapel

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Room/135 Kitchen

Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

Room 205



fcobkids

PS 0 Watermelon Patch 8:15

Youth Gathering room

8:15 Worship

Deaf Youth Sunday School

Gemeninde group Bridgebuilders

DF SMBS 9:45 CHILDREN ELEMENTARY

fcobstudents - 9th-10th grade g.group

fcobstudents - 11th-12th grade g.group

G-Group Friendship

DF SMBS - Adult 2 (Deb)

BYDANHO g.group gathering

G-Group Pathfinders

fcobstudents - 7th-8th grade g.group

Multiple Campuses

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM
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1:00 PM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

Room 128 / The Landing

Room 216 / Nursery

Room 116

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 125

Room 107

Room 213

Room 113

Room 112

Room 207

Room 133 / MPR

Room 214

Room 108

Room 114



G-Group Seekers

fcobstudents - 6th grade g.group

G-Group

9:45 Worship

The Basement

11:15 Worship

ABF g.group Gathering

Deaf Worship

Orchestra Practice

FCOBstudents - Sunday Nights

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

6:00 PM
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Multiple Campuses

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

8:00 PM

Room 109

Room 115

Room 117

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 133 / MPR
Room 133A

Room 210 / Sanctuary
Sanctuary Balcony

Room 214

Room 207
Room 209/Chapel

Room 139 / Choir Room

Lobby

Multipurpose Room Lobby Are
Room 103 / Media Center
Room 106

Room 107

Room 108

Room 109

Room 112

Room 113

Room 114

Room 115

Room 116

Room 128 / The Landing



Multiple Campuses

Room 133 / MPR

Room 207

Room 209/Chapel

Room 213

Room 217

Upper Hallway at Sanctuary

DF Men's Bible Study 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Room 224
Men's Bible Study 8:30 PM 10:00 PM Room 133A
Room 214

Monday, April 30, 2018

Womens Bible Study 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Room 207

Women's Bible Study (Moss) 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
The Village 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 106

SSSGB Rehearsal 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 210 / Sanctuary

Sanctuary Balcony

Men's Monday Night Bible Study 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Room 103 / Media Center
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